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Sales Customer Service 

             Charles Hall 832.492.9974                            
charles.hall@hlag.com

hapag‐lloyd.com             Ph: 732.562.1800 Ports America

 Jinet Pichardo 281.705.7335                
jinet.pichardo@hmm21.com

hmm21.com             Ph: 877.749.8632 Ports America

    Joe Morlando 281.221.4604                           
joe.morlando@one‐line.com

one‐line.com              Ph: 844.413.6029 Ports America

   Gabriel Sotelo  281‐796‐9829 
gabriel.sotelo@usa.yangming.com

yangming.com           Ph: 201.420.5800 Ports America

             Erica Garcia 832.839.5774                            
usa.egarcia@usa.cma‐cgm.com 

 cma‐cgm.com             Ph: 757.961.2100 Ports America

     Brandon McGullion  346.379.9618 
brandon.mcgullion@oocl.com

oocl.com            Ph: 801.302.6625 Ports America

    Juliana Barreto 281‐765‐6804                         
jbarreto@cosco‐usa.com

coscoshipping.com             Ph: 201.422.0500 Ports America

       Bill Carlson 214.707.8001                        
billcarlson@evergreen‐shipping.us

evergreen‐line.com            Ph: 714.229.9375 Ports America

             Van Grundmann 504.837.9396      
van.grundmann@msc.com

msc.com                  Ph:212.764.4800 New Orleans Terminal*

        Jenelle.Schuler 504.583.8303  
jenelle.schuler@maersk.com

 maersk.com             Ph: 704.571.2000 New Orleans Terminal

       Leslie D. Allen 713.862.8077 ext. 324 
leslie.allen@hamburgsud.com

hamburgsud.com            Ph: 305.471.7370 New Orleans Terminal

   Jennifer Brothers 770.419.3025 
jennifer.brothers@seaboardmarine.com

seaboardmarine.com      Ph: 305.863.4444 New Orleans Terminal

     Kyle Auburg 346.224.0708 
jeremy.kyle.auburg@sealandmaersk.com

sealandmaersk.com      Ph: 305.639.3400 New Orleans Terminal

       Damian Grygier 346.353.7017 grygier.damian@us.zim.com zim.com              Ph: 866.744.7046 New Orleans Terminal

*East Coast South America Service operates at both terminals, check Carrier website for guidance.
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